
Start Time
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

JHFB vs Siouxland-Christian @ Emerson 5:00 P.M.
JHFB vs Bancroft-Rosalie @ Emerson 4:00 P.M.

Game times are tentative and subject to change.  HOME GAMES IN BOLD.

Day
Monday, August 28, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023
Thursday, September 28, 2023

Monday, October 2, 2023

2023 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Football

Location
JHFB @ Homer 
JHFB vs Plainview @ Allen
JHFB @ Winnebago
JHFB @ Wakefield

Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023


